This is information on a product in full production.
April 2012 Doc ID 022943 Rev 2 1/21
21
LMX321, LMX358, LMX324
General-purpose, low voltage rail-to-rail output operational
amplifiers
Datasheet − production data
Features

TOP VIEW
COPLANAR LEADS
LMX321, LMX358, LMX324 Ordering information
Doc ID 022943 Rev 2 19/21
6 Ordering information
Table 12. Order codes for devices without shutdown feature
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LMX321ICT
-40° C to +125° C
SC70-5
Tape and reel
K21
LMX321ILT SOT23-5 K430
LMX358IST MiniSO8 K430
LMX358IDT SO8 LMX358I
LMX324IPT TSSOP14 LMX324I
LMX324IDT SO14 LMX324I
Revision history LMX321, LMX358, LMX324
20/21 Doc ID 022943 Rev 2
7 Revision history
Table 13. Document revision history